Munisipaliteit « U-Masipala » Municipality

ONERSTRAND TOURISM MARCH events 202

/ tourism@overstrand.gov.za | www.whalecoast.info

i i i i

1 1 1 1
Events E March Dates E E E
Portrait Re-Imagined E Until 29 March E All day E Betrag Art Gallery E Stanford
Free National Garden Week E 9-15 E All day E Harold Porter Botanical Garden E Betty’s Bay
Bring & Braai E " E 17:00 E Hangklip Hotel E Pringle Bay
Music Quiz with Allen i 11 i 19:00 i Harbour on Deck i Gansbaai
2026 BIZ News Conference E 10-12 E 10:00 - 18:00 E Municipal Auditorium E Hermanus
Dementia Support Workshop E 10-12 E 09:00 - 15:00 E Grobberlaar Saal E Hermanus
TB Awareness Talk i 12 i 10:00 i Beverly Hills, Blompark i Gansbhaai
Breathing & Meditation E 12 E 17:00 - 18:00 E 65 Hilton Circle E Pringle Bay
Bekendstelling van Biltong en Dior po12 1 18:00 | Hermanus Biblioteek | Hermanus
Food & Wine Pairing with Strandveld Vineyards i 12 i 18:00 i Menucha i Pringle Bay
Open Stage E 12 E 18:30 E Mr. Write Coffee Shop E Hermanus
Quiz Time with Bonny E 12 E 19:00 E Hangklip Hotel E Pringle Bay
Linocut Workshop E 13 E 9:00 - 12:00 E Lieben Printmaking Studio E Hermanus
Tea Leaf Readings E 13 E 10:00 - 12:00 E Mr. Write Coffee Shop E Hermanus
Tee-Kuier met Sandra Fourie E 13 E 11:00 - 13:00 E Bistro 14 E Kleinmond
Gansbaai Academia vs Paarl Boys’ High E 13 E 14:00 E Blompark E Gansbaai
Tea Leaf Readings E 13 E 14:00 - 16:00 E Mr. Write Coffee Shop E Hermanus
Golden Hours Friday E 13 E 17:00 E Hangklip Hotel E Pringle Bay
Wine Tasting with Zinathi & Fenna E 13 E 17:30 - 19:00 E Walkerbay Estate E Stanford
The Checkered Table E 13 E 18:00 - 20:00 E Mr. Write Coffee Shop E Hermanus
Starry, Starry Night E 13 E 18:30 E Hermanus Golf Club E Hermanus
Waltz Evening E 13 E 19:00 - 20:00 E Mthimkhulu Community Centre E Kleinmond
Routrip met Elzabé Zietsman E 13 E 19:00 - 21:15 E Only Specials Café E Hermanus
Indoor Market Weekend 1 13-15 i 9:00-15:00 i Harold Porter Botanical Garden | Betty's Bay
B - Bos Basaar E 14 E 9:00 E NG Kerk, Baardskeerdersbos E Gansbaai
Linocut Workshop i 14 i 9:00 - 12:00 i Lieben Printmaking Studio i Hermanus
Snake Awareness Course E 14 E 9:00 - 16:00 E Afrikanos E Gansbaai
Art Class E 14 E 10:00 - 11:30 E Wholehearted Creative Café E Kleinmond
Drumming Circle E 14 E 12:00 E Groeneweide E Gansbaai
Big Cleanup E 14 E 12:00 E Pick your Meeting Point E Gansbaai
Meet the Winemaker E 14 E 12:00 - 15:00 E Bartho Eksteen E Hermanus
Ukukhanya Kwelanga Drama Festival E 14 E 13:00 E Municipal Auditorium E Hermanus
Live Music by Christoff Marais E 14 E 16:00 - 19:00 E SkyBar E Hermanus
Prize Giving Dance i 14 i 18:30 i Birkenhead Boat Club i Gansbaai
Granaatsap deur Lisa Kukard E 14 E 19:00 E The Cave Theatre E Hermanus
St. Patrick’s Celebration E 14 E 19:00 E Wild Horse E Kleinmond
Titan Trail Run i 15 i 7:00 i Benguela Cove i Hermanus
Chill Session E 15 E 12:00 - 14:00 E Landskein Wine E Stanford
Romantic Horizons 115 1 15:30 i Municipal Auditorium i Hermanus
Little Black Box Live E 15 i 16:00 i La Cantina i Stanford
Paint & Sip Fun E 16 E 10:00 - 14:00 E Bossa Hermanus E Hermanus
Overstrand Libraries Learn to Read E 16-19 E 10:00 - 15:30 E Whale Coast Mall E Hermanus
Creative Painting Retreat Workshop E 16-20 E All day E Vermont E Hermanus
New Moon Circle with Pascale E 18 E 19:00 - 20:30 E 65 Hilton Circle E Pringle Bay
Coastal Foraging Adventure E 19 E 9:30-14:30 E Edible Shores E Pringle Bay
Breathing & Meditation E 19 E 17:00 - 18:00 E 65 Hilton Circle E Pringle Bay

For a more detailed calendar please visit https://whalecoast.info/events-calendar/

* Saturdays: ParkRun at 8:00; Markets from 9:00



Events

The Cookbook & Supper Club

New Moon Couples Circle

Plate Dot Art Workshop

Sketch & Sip: Art Afternoon in Support of Big Cats
Kos- en Kuiermark

Worship Night

Soul Dance

De Kelders Neighbourhood Watch Astrological Talk
Windsurfer LT Nationals 2026

Hawston Music Festival

Mood Board Master Class

Easter Playdate

Paint & Sip

Coastal Foraging Adventure

Free Music Concert

Live Music by Christoff Marias

Calma Dance Competition Regionals
Birthday Bash with Duane Genders Live
Philip Moolman Tribute to Neil Diamond
Bongeziwe Mabandla Live in Concert
Dan Patlansky Solo Electric

One District, One Culture Festival
Community Arts Indaba

Pottery Paint & Sip

Fun Day

Watershed at Fick’s Pool - An Intimate Live Experience
Think & Drink

Watershed at Fick’s Pool - An Intimate Live Experience
Novo Duo Concert

Fundraising Golf Day

All White with a splash neon

Jazz Night

Sunset Market

Creation Care Weekend

Bbos Art Route 2026

Fees Mark

The Market

Cookie Decorating Workshop

Betty’s Bay Community Market
Fondsinsameling Dans

Live Music by Lukin

Sunset Soirée

Langarm Sokkie

Hawston RFC Super 8 Dance

Dine by Candlelight Unite for Earth Hour
Danger Point Lighthouse

Stanford Easter Market

Betty’s Bay Community Market

Cap Classique Brunch

The Harvest Feast

For a more detailed calendar please visit https://whalecoast.info/events-calendar/

* Saturdays: ParkRun at 8:00; Markets from 9:00

March Dates

19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20-22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
23-25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27-29
27-29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28

28

28

28-30

28 Mar - 6 April
29

29

29

18:00

19:00

9:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 17:00
16:00

18:00 - 20:00
18:30 - 20:00
19:00

10:00 - 16:00
9:00

9:00 - 13:00
10:00-11:15
10:00 - 14:00
10:00 - 15:00
15:00

16:00 - 19:00
17:00 - 19:00
18:00

18:30

20:00

20:00

9:00 - 19:30
8:00

17:30 - 19:00
8:00 - 13:30
18:00

19:00

18:00

18:30

19:15

18:00

18:00

18:00 - 20:00
16:00 - 12:00
10:00 - 15:00
9:00

9:00 - 15:00
10:00 - 12:00
10:00 - 15:00
16:00

16:00 - 19:00
17:30-21:00

18:00 - 22:00
19:00

20:30 - 21:30
10:00 - 14:45
10:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 15:00
11:00 - 14:00
12:00

CanD’s Kitchen

18 Diagonal Street

3286 Clarence Drive

Pearly Beach Resort

NG Kerksaal

Golf Club Hall

Pringle Bay Community Hall
Overberg Boot Klub
Hermanus Yacht Club
Hawston Campsite

Kaliko Workshop

Speel Studio

The Wine Glass

Edible Shores

NGK Dutch Reformed Church
SkyBar

Marina’s Dance Education Centre
La Cantina

Pearly Beach Hengelklub
Landskein Wine

Hangklip Hotel

Mount Pleasant Field
Municipal Auditorium
Peppermint Pottery

Okkie Smuts

Fick's

Birkenhead Brewery

Fick's

Gereformeerde Church
Hermanus Golf Club
Bojangles

Dutchies

The Village Green
Phillipskop Mountain Reserve
Baardskeerdesbos

Die Lighuis AGS

Harold Porter Botanical Garden
Wholehearted Creative Café
Crassula Hall

Birkenhead Bootklub
SkyBar

Bosman Hermanus,
Hemel-en-Aarde Valley

NG Church Hall
Hawston Sports Club
The Great White House
Open to the Public
Queen Victoria Street
Crassula Hall

Benguela Cove

Landskein Wine

Hermanus
Pringle Bay
Betty’s Bay
Gansbaai
Kleinmond
Gansbaai
Pringle Bay
Gansbaai
Hermanus
Hawston
Gansbaai
Onrus
Hermanus
Pringle Bay
Kleinmond
Hermanus
Hermanus
Stanford
Gansbaai
Stanford
Pringle Bay
Hermanus
Hermanus
Kleinmond
Stanford
Hermanus
Stanford
Hermanus
Sandbaai
Hermanus
Hermanus
Hermanus
Stanford
Stanford
Gansbaai
Gansbaai
Betty’s Bay
Kleinmond
Betty’s Bay
Gansbaai
Hermanus

Hermanus

Stanford
Hawston
Gansbaai
Gansbaai
Stanford
Betty’s Bay
Hermanus

Stanford



Events March Dates

For a more detailed calendar please visit https://whalecoast.info/events-calendar/
* Saturdays: ParkRun at 8:00; Markets from 9:00

Easter in Music & Song 29 16:00 NG Church Hermanus
Felt Flowers Workshop 30 14:00 - 15:00 Wholehearted Creative Café Kleinmond
Easter Egg Crafts 31 14:00 - 15:00 Wholehearted Creative Café Kleinmond




