

Events	March Dates	Time	Venue	Town
Portrait Re-Imagined	Until 29 March	All day	Betrag Art Gallery	Stanford
Free National Garden Week	9 - 15	All day	Harold Porter Botanical Garden	Betty's Bay
Bring & Braai	11	17:00	Hangklip Hotel	Pringle Bay
Music Quiz with Allen	11	19:00	Harbour on Deck	Gansbaai
2026 BIZ News Conference	10 - 12	10:00 - 18:00	Municipal Auditorium	Hermanus
Dementia Support Workshop	10 - 12	09:00 - 15:00	Grobberlaar Saal	Hermanus
TB Awareness Talk	12	10:00	Beverly Hills, Blompark	Gansbaai
Breathing & Meditation	12	17:00 - 18:00	65 Hilton Circle	Pringle Bay
Bekendstelling van Biltong en Dior	12	18:00	Hermanus Biblioteek	Hermanus
Food & Wine Pairing with Strandveld Vineyards	12	18:00	Menucha	Pringle Bay
Open Stage	12	18:30	Mr. Write Coffee Shop	Hermanus
Quiz Time with Bonny	12	19:00	Hangklip Hotel	Pringle Bay
Linocut Workshop	13	9:00 - 12:00	Lieben Printmaking Studio	Hermanus
Tea Leaf Readings	13	10:00 - 12:00	Mr. Write Coffee Shop	Hermanus
Tee-Kuier met Sandra Fourie	13	11:00 - 13:00	Bistro 14	Kleinmond
Gansbaai Academia vs Paarl Boys' High	13	14:00	Blompark	Gansbaai
Tea Leaf Readings	13	14:00 - 16:00	Mr. Write Coffee Shop	Hermanus
Golden Hours Friday	13	17:00	Hangklip Hotel	Pringle Bay
Wine Tasting with Zinathi & Fenna	13	17:30 - 19:00	Walkerbay Estate	Stanford
The Checkered Table	13	18:00 - 20:00	Mr. Write Coffee Shop	Hermanus
Starry, Starry Night	13	18:30	Hermanus Golf Club	Hermanus
Waltz Evening	13	19:00 - 20:00	Mthimkhulu Community Centre	Kleinmond
Routrip met Elzabé Zietsman	13	19:00 - 21:15	Only Specials Café	Hermanus
Indoor Market Weekend	13 - 15	9:00 - 15:00	Harold Porter Botanical Garden	Betty's Bay
B - Bos Basaar	14	9:00	NG Kerk, Baardskeerdersbos	Gansbaai
Linocut Workshop	14	9:00 - 12:00	Lieben Printmaking Studio	Hermanus
Snake Awareness Course	14	9:00 - 16:00	Afrikanos	Gansbaai
Art Class	14	10:00 - 11:30	Wholehearted Creative Café	Kleinmond
Drumming Circle	14	12:00	Groeneweide	Gansbaai
Big Cleanup	14	12:00	Pick your Meeting Point	Gansbaai
Meet the Winemaker	14	12:00 - 15:00	Bartho Eksteen	Hermanus
Ukukhanya Kwelanga Drama Festival	14	13:00	Municipal Auditorium	Hermanus
Live Music by Christoff Marais	14	16:00 - 19:00	SkyBar	Hermanus
Prize Giving Dance	14	18:30	Birkenhead Boat Club	Gansbaai
Granaatsap deur Lisa Kukard	14	19:00	The Cave Theatre	Hermanus
St. Patrick's Celebration	14	19:00	Wild Horse	Kleinmond
Titan Trail Run	15	7:00	Benguela Cove	Hermanus
Chill Session	15	12:00 - 14:00	Landskein Wine	Stanford
Romantic Horizons	15	15:30	Municipal Auditorium	Hermanus
Little Black Box Live	15	16:00	La Cantina	Stanford
Paint & Sip Fun	16	10:00 - 14:00	Bossa Hermanus	Hermanus
Overstrand Libraries Learn to Read	16 - 19	10:00 - 15:30	Whale Coast Mall	Hermanus
Creative Painting Retreat Workshop	16 - 20	All day	Vermont	Hermanus
New Moon Circle with Pascale	18	19:00 - 20:30	65 Hilton Circle	Pringle Bay
Coastal Foraging Adventure	19	9:30 - 14:30	Edible Shores	Pringle Bay
Breathing & Meditation	19	17:00 - 18:00	65 Hilton Circle	Pringle Bay

Events	March Dates	Time	Venue	Town
The Cookbook & Supper Club	19	18:00	CanD's Kitchen	Hermanus
New Moon Couples Circle	19	19:00	18 Diagonal Street	Pringle Bay
Plate Dot Art Workshop	20	9:00 - 12:00	3286 Clarence Drive	Betty's Bay
Sketch & Sip: Art Afternoon in Support of Big Cats	20	14:00 - 17:00	Pearly Beach Resort	Gansbaai
Kos- en Kuiermark	20	16:00	NG Kerksaal	Kleinmond
Worship Night	20	18:00 - 20:00	Golf Club Hall	Gansbaai
Soul Dance	20	18:30 - 20:00	Pringle Bay Community Hall	Pringle Bay
De Kelders Neighbourhood Watch Astrological Talk	20	19:00	Overberg Boot Klub	Gansbaai
Windsurfer LT Nationals 2026	20-22	10:00 - 16:00	Hermanus Yacht Club	Hermanus
Hawston Music Festival	21	9:00	Hawston Campsite	Hawston
Mood Board Master Class	21	9:00 - 13:00	Kaliko Workshop	Gansbaai
Easter Playdate	21	10:00 - 11:15	Speel Studio	Onrus
Paint & Sip	21	10:00 - 14:00	The Wine Glass	Hermanus
Coastal Foraging Adventure	21	10:00 - 15:00	Edible Shores	Pringle Bay
Free Music Concert	21	15:00	NGK Dutch Reformed Church	Kleinmond
Live Music by Christoff Marias	21	16:00 - 19:00	SkyBar	Hermanus
Calma Dance Competition Regionals	21	17:00 - 19:00	Marina's Dance Education Centre	Hermanus
Birthday Bash with Duane Genders Live	21	18:00	La Cantina	Stanford
Philip Moolman Tribute to Neil Diamond	21	18:30	Pearly Beach Hengelklub	Gansbaai
Bongeziwe Mabandla Live in Concert	21	20:00	Landskein Wine	Stanford
Dan Patlansky Solo Electric	21	20:00	Hangklip Hotel	Pringle Bay
One District, One Culture Festival	22	9:00 - 19:30	Mount Pleasant Field	Hermanus
Community Arts Indaba	23 - 25	8:00	Municipal Auditorium	Hermanus
Pottery Paint & Sip	25	17:30 - 19:00	Peppermint Pottery	Kleinmond
Fun Day	26	8:00 - 13:30	Okkie Smuts	Stanford
Watershed at Fick's Pool - An Intimate Live Experience	26	18:00	Fick's	Hermanus
Think & Drink	26	19:00	Birkenhead Brewery	Stanford
Watershed at Fick's Pool - An Intimate Live Experience	27	18:00	Fick's	Hermanus
Novo Duo Concert	27	18:30	Gereformeerde Church	Sandbaai
Fundraising Golf Day	27	19:15	Hermanus Golf Club	Hermanus
All White with a splash neon	27	18:00	Bojangles	Hermanus
Jazz Night	27	18:00	Dutchies	Hermanus
Sunset Market	27	18:00 - 20:00	The Village Green	Stanford
Creation Care Weekend	27-29	16:00 - 12:00	Phillipskop Mountain Reserve	Stanford
Bbos Art Route 2026	27-29	10:00 - 15:00	Baardskeerdesbos	Gansbaai
Fees Mark	28	9:00	Die Lighuis AGS	Gansbaai
The Market	28	9:00 - 15:00	Harold Porter Botanical Garden	Betty's Bay
Cookie Decorating Workshop	28	10:00 - 12:00	Wholehearted Creative Café	Kleinmond
Betty's Bay Community Market	28	10:00 - 15:00	Crassula Hall	Betty's Bay
Fondsinsameling Dans	28	16:00	Birkenhead Bootklub	Gansbaai
Live Music by Lukin	28	16:00 - 19:00	SkyBar	Hermanus
Sunset Soirée	28	17:30 - 21:00	Bosman Hermanus, Hemel-en-Aarde Valley	Hermanus
Langarm Sokkie	28	18:00 - 22:00	NG Church Hall	Stanford
Hawston RFC Super 8 Dance	28	19:00	Hawston Sports Club	Hawston
Dine by Candlelight Unite for Earth Hour	28	20:30 - 21:30	The Great White House	Gansbaai
Danger Point Lighthouse	28 - 30	10:00 - 14:45	Open to the Public	Gansbaai
Stanford Easter Market	28 Mar - 6 April	10:00 - 18:00	Queen Victoria Street	Stanford
Betty's Bay Community Market	29	10:00 - 15:00	Crassula Hall	Betty's Bay
Cap Classique Brunch	29	11:00 - 14:00	Benguela Cove	Hermanus
The Harvest Feast	29	12:00	Landskein Wine	Stanford

For a more detailed calendar please visit <https://whalecoast.info/events-calendar/>

* Saturdays: ParkRun at 8:00; Markets from 9:00

Events	March Dates	Time	Venue	Town
Easter in Music & Song	29	16:00	NG Church	Hermanus
Felt Flowers Workshop	30	14:00 - 15:00	Wholehearted Creative Café	Kleinmond
Easter Egg Crafts	31	14:00 - 15:00	Wholehearted Creative Café	Kleinmond